MSCC KM 4 -Sturup
MSCC Roadsport C+Historic Sturup Raceway - MSCC 2014 2,087 Km ..;.;.
Race 2014-08-30 15:45. . . .

Race started at 16:02:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) Tobias Hedberg 1 1:22.466 +5.218 16:04:11.450
(8) Pierre Pettersson 1 1:18.465 +4.641 16:04:01.462 2 1:18.612 +1.364 16:05:30.062
1 1:23.335 +11.734  16:03:58.123 2 1:13.850 +0.026  16:05:15.312 3 1:19.705 +2.457  16:06:49.767
2 1:13.494 +1.893 16:05:11.617 3 1:14.082 +0.258  16:06:29.394 4 1:18.002 +0.844  16:08:07.859
3 112,059 +0.458 16:06:23.676 4 1:14.386 +0.562 16:07:43.780 5 1:17.248 16:09:25.107
4 1:11.720 +0.119 16:07:35.396 5 1:15.972 +2.148 16:08:59.752 6 1:18.594 +1.346 16:10:43.701
5 1:11.601 16:08:46.997 6 1:16.882 +3.058 16:10:16.634 7 1:17.632 +0.384 16:12:01.333
6 1:12.785 +1.184 16:09:59.782 7 1:16.688 +2.864 16:11:33.322 8 1:18.511 +1.263 16:13:19.844
7 1:12.611 +1.010 16:11:12.393 8 1:13.824 16:12:47.146 9 1:19.769 +2.521 16:14:39.613
s 1-12.581 +0.980 16:12:24.974 9 1:16.367 +2.543 16:14:03.513 10 1:21.156 +3.908 16:16:00.769
9 1-12.037 +0.636 16:13:37.211 10 1:15.336 +1.512 16:15:18.849 11 1:18.840 +1.592 16:17:19.609
10 1:13.125 +1.524  16:14:50.336 " 115121 +1.297  16:16:33.970
11 1:13.096 +1.495 16:16:03.432 (29) Tord Ekegren
(83) Bertil Thorsson 1 1:21.584 +5.287 16:04:07.927
(96) Alexander Séderholm 1 1:19.768 +5.739 16:04:04.703 2 1:16.297 16:05:24.224
1 1:16.954 +5.294  16:03:59.289 2 1:14.431 +0402  16:05:19.134 3 1:16.840 +0.543  16:06:41.064
2 1:12.646 +0.986  16:05:11.935 3 1:14.895 +0.866  16:06:34.029 4 1:16.818 +0.521 16:07:57.882
3 1:12.649 +0.989 16:06:24.584 4 1:14.029 16:07:48.058 5 1:18.393 +2.096 16:09:16.275
4 1:11.660 16:07:36.244 5 1:15.249 +1.220 16:09:03.307 6 1:18.670 +2.373 16:10:34.945
5 1:13.087 +1.627 16:08:49.531 6 1:16.028 +1.999 16:10:19.335 7 1:16.774 +0.477 16:11:51.719
6 112700 +1.040 16:10:02.231 7 1:15.692 +1.663 16:11:35.027 8 1:17.001 +0.704 16:13:08.720
7 1:12.875 +1.215  16:11:15.106 8 1:16.790 +2.761 16:12:51.817 9 1:20.373 +4.076  16:14:29.093
8 1:12.423 +0.763  16:12:27.529 9 1:14.822 +0.793  16:14:06.639 10 1:16.926 +0.629  16:1546.019
9 1:12.385 +0.725 16:13:39.914 10 1:14.979 +0.950 16:15:21.618
10 112.906 +1.046 16:14:52.820 11 1:14.382 +0.353 16:16:36.000 (20) Max Dymling
11 1:12.131 +0.471 16:16:04.951 1 1:21.757 +4.048 16:04:09.089
(830) Sune Malmros 2 1:18.188 +0.479 16:05:27.277
(16) Bjarne Christiansen 1 1:19.867 +3.096 16:04:06.044 3 1:18.755 +1.046 16:06:46.032
1 178951 T5.458 16:04:02.461 2 1:17.648 +0.877 16:05:23.692 4 1:18.789 +1.080 16:08:04.821
2 1:14.455 +0.962 16:05:16.916 3 1:17.107 +0.336 16:06:40.799 5 1:18.484 +0.775 16:09:23.305
3 1:13.493 16:06:30.409 4 1:16.771 16:07:57.570 6 1:18.811 +1.102 16:10:42.116
4 1-13.989 +0.496 16:07:44.398 5 1:17.837 +1.066 16:09:15.407 7 1:17.709 16:11:59.825
5 1:14.756 +1.263 16:08:59.154 6 1:18.183 +1.412 16:10:33.590 8 1:18.640 +0.931 16:13:18.465
6 117.319 +3.826 16:10:16.473 7 1:17.304 +0.533 16:11:50.894 9 1:40.639 +22.930 16:14:59.104
7 1:14.499 +1.006 16:11:30.972 8 1:17.439 +0.668 16:13:08.333 10 1:19.849 +2.140 16:16:18.953
8 1:14.017 +0.524 16:12:44.989 9 1:18.318 +1.547 16:14:26.651
9 1-14.087 +0.594 16:13:59.076 10 1:17.182 +0.411 16:15:43.833 (63) Sven-Ake Jarl
10 1:13.891 +0.398 16:15:12.967 11 1:17.137 +0.366 16:17:00.970 1 1:26.557 +2.016 16:04:15.180
11 1:13.757 +0.264 16:16:26.724 2 1:24.541 16:05:39.721
(93) Mads Hellmers 3 1:25.616 +1.075 16:07:05.337
(88) Fredrik Olsson 1 1:22.347 +6.126 16:04:08.495 4 1:27.872 +3.331 16:08:33.209
1 176,885 5678 16:04:00.435 2 1:17.454 +1.233 16:05:25.949 5 1:30.089 +5.548 16:10:03.298
2 1:14.305 +0.098 16:05:14.740 3 1:16.356 +0.135 16:06:42.305 6 1:30.444 +5.903 16:11:33.742
3 1:14.207 16:06:28.947 4 1:16.587 +0.366 16:07:58.892 7 1:28.428 +3.887 16:13:02.170
4 1-14.461 +0.254 16:07:43.408 5 1:18.195 +1.974 16:09:17.087 8 1:32.665 +8.124 16:14:34.835
5 1:15.502 +1.295 16:08:58.910 6 1:20.419 +4.198 16:10:37.506 9 1:30.932 +6.391 16:16:05.767
6 1:17.250 +3.043 16:10:16.160 7 1:17.049 +0.828 16:11:54.555
7 1:15.647 +1.440 16:11:31.807 8 1:16.340 +0.119 16:13:10.895 (34) Per Broberg
8 1-14.896 +0.689 16:12:46.703 9 1:17.521 +1.300 16:14:28.416 1 1:19.892 +3.809 16:04:06.535
9 1:15.355 +1.148 16:14:02.058 10 1:16.221 16:15:44.637 2 1:16.083 16:05:22.618
10 1:15.736 +1.529 16:15:17.794 11 1:16.823 +0.602 16:17:01.460 3 1:16.480 +0.397 16:06:39.098
11 1:14.739 +0.532 16:16:32.533 4 1:17.187 +1.104 16:07:56.285
(46) Leif Jeppsson 5 1:19.514 +3.431 16:09:15.799
(77) Anders Jahnke 1 1:22.405 +5.045 16:04:10.032 6 1:24.214 +8.131 16:10:40.013
1 T78.680 T4.665 16.04:02.051 2 1:18.864 +1.504 16:05:28.896 7 1:17.751 +1.668 16:11:57.764
2 1:14.254 +0.259  16:05:16.305 3 1:19.523 +2.163  16:06:48.419
3 1115.332 +1.337 16:06:31.637 4 1:18.603 +1.243 16:08:07.022 (86) Bjorn Mullaart
4 1:14.254 +0.259 16:07:45.891 5 1:17.360 16:09:24.382 1 1:20.044 +5.963 16:04:05.089
5 1:14.438 +0.443 16:09:00.329 6 1:18.214 +0.854 16:10:42.596 2 1:14.661 +0.580 16:05:19.750
6 116.539 +2.544 16:10:16.868 7 1:17.940 +0.580 16:12:00.536 3 1:14.916 +0.835 16:06:34.666
7 1:16.825 +2.830 16:11:33.693 8 1:18.255 +0.895 16:13:18.791 4 1:14.081 16:07:48.747
8 1:13.995 16:12:47.688 9 1:20.915 +3.555 16:14:39.706 5 1:14.543 +0.462 16:09:03.290
9 1:15.022 +1.027 16:14:02.710 10 1:21.020 +3.660 16:16:00.726
10 1:15.343 +1.348  16:15:18.053 I 1:17.881 +0.521 16:17:18.607
11 1:14.694 +0.699 16:16:32.747
(6) Martin Nihlén
Orbits
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